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2018 UUCSD Rocky Mountain Invitational - 11/9/2018 to 11/10/2018

Results - Friday PM
 
#1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACU-CO1 4:22.74

33.14 1:08.95 1:12.5933.63

29.07 1:03.62 26.86 57.58

AUTES-UT2 4:22.89

Diehl, Cali 18 Orlando, Lillie 17

Davis, Morgan 18 Randolph, Charlotte 17

31.83 1:06.17 1:11.9933.09

29.17 1:06.27 28.24 58.46

AUNC-CO3 4:23.67

31.07 1:05.13 1:12.2834.27

31.57 1:10.43 26.33 55.83

ACSU-CO4 4:34.73

Hattendorf, Jenna Testa, Natasha

Fischer, Beatrice Pantlin, Lara

34.14 1:09.47 1:23.2638.59

30.49 1:04.63 27.24 57.37

AUOFO-OR5 4:51.33

Hobbs, Lauren 19 Herzog, Adrienne 21

Westlake, Claire 18 Orr, Lindsey 20

37.84 1:20.06 1:16.9135.62

30.25 1:13.31 26.82 1:01.05

BUTES-UT6 4:57.66

Morgan, Erin 19 Bagge, Sam 19

Deschine, Naomi 19 Smith-Williams, Kendall 18

33.65 1:10.59 1:24.3839.16

36.40 1:21.26 28.54 1:01.43

BUNC-CO7 5:19.91

34.18 1:11.96 1:29.7941.95

42.53 1:34.01 30.52 1:04.15

 
#2  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUTES-UT1 3:37.84

Morgan, Connor 21 Raber, Sam S 21

Shved, Greg 20 Trent, Harrison 18

26.84 54.95 1:03.4729.58

22.88 51.20 22.50 48.22

AUNC-CO2 3:39.76

26.18 54.32 59.5127.53

26.14 57.46 22.99 48.47

ACU-CO3 3:44.45

27.39 56.53 1:02.9528.41

25.14 56.31 23.09 48.66

BUTES-UT4 3:47.30

Skorut, Nick 20 Truong, Kevin 18

Wagner, John 20 Kang, Eliot 19

25.45 53.80 1:09.2231.22

25.14 54.31 23.50 49.97

ACSU-CO5 3:53.37

Sabel, Colton Matthews, Owen

Prendergast, Justin Sweet, Tyler

29.62 1:01.06 1:03.3529.34

24.84 54.43 25.60 54.53

CUTES-UT6 3:58.93

Boer, Johan 18 Thomas, Nolan

Whisenant, Josh 21 Foote, Markus 25

28.28 58.46 1:06.0830.69

26.65 58.87 25.97 55.52

AUOFO-OR7 4:21.85

Greene, Sam 19 Lupoli, Rawlins 18

Lupoli, Rowland 18 Sloan, Silas 18

37.80 1:17.81 1:04.3629.74

26.47 58.14 29.49 1:01.54

BUNC-CO8 4:33.04

33.34 1:07.90 1:16.3835.02

30.09 1:09.34 27.98 59.42

DUTES-UT9 4:53.61

Hale, Griffin Bore, David 20

Zhang, Gordon 20 Fracone, Reese 18

29.66 1:00.91 1:34.5742.39

27.46 1:00.68 34.49 1:17.45

 
#3  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USU-UTYoung, Lindsey1 5:36.04

28.34 31.40 33.5332.85

34.13 34.53 35.58 35.51

35.44 34.73

UTES-UT 18Barnes, Alina2 5:40.14

29.79 33.98 35.1735.33

34.73 34.99 34.03 34.51

34.67 32.94

CU-COLewis, Alex3 5:48.44

30.10 33.10 35.1534.37

35.29 35.74 36.25 36.44

36.23 35.77

CSU-COFlores, Claudia4 6:06.29

32.35 36.03 36.6936.93

37.66 37.88 37.77 37.53

37.27 36.18

UTES-UT 18Belcher, Caitlyn5 6:15.45

32.97 36.47 37.7337.30

38.37 38.49 38.75 38.97

38.74 37.66

UTES-UTBetts, Chloe6 6:23.82

33.59 38.20 39.1539.76

39.05 39.35 39.25 39.51

39.83 36.13

CU-COGreenhut, Izzy7 6:24.77

33.77 37.76 38.7339.63

39.03 39.42 39.13 39.03

39.04 39.23

CSU-COHattendorf, Jenna8 6:35.10

34.52 37.75 39.5839.11

39.91 40.39 41.28 41.23

40.68 40.65

UTES-UT 18Park, Bryanna9 6:47.31

33.76 38.79 42.6340.93

42.24 42.99 43.16 42.59

40.63 39.59

CU-COOldham, Anastasia10 6:58.47

34.48 40.66 43.8343.09

44.23 44.30 42.96 43.71

41.26 39.95

 
#4  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CU-COJang, Joseph1 4:59.77

25.94 28.99 30.3630.05

30.39 30.60 30.50 31.59

31.11 30.24

USU-UTHowell, Jayden2 5:13.48

27.87 30.61 31.7831.45

31.61 32.00 32.37 32.68

32.71 30.40

CU-COShobe, Austin3 5:13.67

27.69 30.24 31.5931.51

32.01 31.93 32.38 33.03

31.31 31.98

UOFO-OR 21Bontz, Cooper4 5:29.27

28.42 31.98 33.2032.90

33.20 34.04 34.54 34.59

34.09 32.31

UTES-UT 21Whisenant, Josh5 5:38.97

30.36 33.23 34.3234.13

34.36 34.66 33.74 35.01

34.35 34.81

UTES-UT 27Weber, Jan6 5:44.77

29.23 32.30 34.5633.94

35.50 35.82 35.96 36.49

36.33 34.64

CU-COMontano, Caden7 5:55.80

29.17 33.38 36.0035.20

37.35 38.02 37.74 37.04

37.13 34.77

UNC-CO 21Hollin, Joshua8 5:58.57

30.54 33.94 36.5834.91

36.96 37.67 37.33 37.79

37.40 35.45

CSU-COSchissler, Adrien9 6:31.36

32.10 36.47 40.3439.16

40.41 40.73 40.89 41.61

41.08 38.57

UTES-UT 22Hodgson, Kase10 6:38.10

29.99 32.50 36.5035.01

39.26 42.50 44.39 45.15

47.19 45.61

UOFO-OR 19Greene, Sam11 6:48.22

30.83 36.45 40.4138.62

41.21 42.82 43.47 44.60

44.88 44.93

 
#5  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UTES-UT 18Griffin, Aleah1 55.98

27.25 28.73

CSU-COPantlin, Lara2 56.39

27.26 29.13
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(#5  Women 100 Yard Free)

UNC-CO 21Coonts, Madison3 57.57

27.28 30.29

CU-COWaterman, Hunter4 57.97

27.16 30.81

UTES-UTSur, Emily5 58.53

28.14 30.39

UNC-CO 21Burks, Mary6 59.25

28.31 30.94

UTES-UT 18Keyes, Taylor7 59.46

28.66 30.80

UTES-UT 17Randolph, Charlotte8 59.58

29.16 30.42

UTES-UT 19Bagge, Sam9 59.68

28.11 31.57

CU-COBrand, Cassidy10 59.82

28.83 30.99

UTES-UT 18Smith-Williams, Kendall11 1:00.03

28.63 31.40

USU-UTJensen, Danielle12 1:00.44

29.12 31.32

CU-COEckstein, Madison13 1:00.63

29.63 31.00

UTES-UT 20Feliciano, Hope14 1:00.82

28.44 32.38

CU-COWeygandt, Jennifer15 1:00.86

29.07 31.79

CSU-COHeistand, Erica16 1:01.49

29.61 31.88

UOFO-OR 18Thomas, Brielle*17 1:01.69

29.06 32.63

USU-UTBuckley, Kate*17 1:01.69

29.33 32.36

USU-UTMortensen, Emily19 1:01.77

29.34 32.43

UNC-CO 21Sanchez, Emily20 1:01.93

30.17 31.76

CU-COGuthrie, Alex21 1:02.02

29.61 32.41

UTES-UT 18Goh, Bella22 1:02.25

28.99 33.26

CU-COSheanin, Kami23 1:02.59

29.55 33.04

CU-COMulter, Alexandra24 1:02.88

29.92 32.96

UOFO-OR 18Yuswardy, Kaythlin25 1:03.50

29.87 33.63

UOFO-OR 19Tong, Madeline26 1:03.89

30.88 33.01

USU-UTSlater, Amber27 1:03.93

30.24 33.69

CSU-COCollins, Madeline28 1:04.06

30.68 33.38

UOFO-OR 21Brush, Eden29 1:04.18

30.19 33.99

CSU-COMcAndrews, Sydney30 1:04.81

29.92 34.89

UOFO-OR 20Orr, Lindsey31 1:05.37

31.64 33.73

UTES-UT 19Hill, Erica32 1:06.09

31.35 34.74

UNC-CO 21Mariucci, Taylor33 1:06.48

32.32 34.16

USU-UTDay, Madison34 1:06.51

31.17 35.34

CSU-CORoberts, Emily35 1:07.81

32.47 35.34

UTES-UT 18Hatch, Bailey36 1:08.59

31.82 36.77

CSU-COKemp, Kristin37 1:09.25

32.42 36.83

UNC-CO 21Stark, Makayla38 1:09.44

32.57 36.87

WSU-UTRamirez, Jazmin39 1:12.24

33.10 39.14

UNC-CO 21Moreau, Audrey40 1:13.88

34.93 38.95

UNC-CO 21Barsick, Brianna41 1:16.89

36.34 40.55

UTES-UTStewart, Kayla42 1:24.00

39.29 44.71

UTES-UT 18Smith, Julie43 1:24.33

39.56 44.77

UTES-UTRichards, Lindsay44 1:27.36

40.37 46.99

 
#6  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CU-COCohan, Tyler*1 49.03

23.71 25.32

UNC-CO 21Leigh, Nathan*1 49.03

23.49 25.54

UTES-UT 18Trent, Harrison3 49.13

23.67 25.46

UTES-UT 21Raber, Sam S4 49.75

23.71 26.04

CU-CODaugherty, Eric5 49.90

24.00 25.90

CU-COBenke, Evan6 50.05

23.89 26.16

UTES-UT 19Kang, Eliot7 50.66

24.84 25.82

CSU-COSweet, Tyler8 50.71

23.95 26.76

UTES-UT 20Wagner, John9 50.80

24.41 26.39

UOFO-OR 18Lupoli, Rowland10 51.05

24.66 26.39

UOFO-OR 18Orr, Jason11 52.40

25.04 27.36

CU-COAllan, Greg12 52.71

25.35 27.36

CU-COLawson, Matthew13 53.28

25.56 27.72

CSU-COSabel, Colton14 53.68

25.70 27.98

CU-COButters, Sean15 53.71

25.51 28.20

UTES-UT 20Fordham, Cole16 53.73

25.35 28.38

CSU-CODelbrueck, William17 54.37

25.37 29.00

CU-COThomson, Chris18 54.38

25.44 28.94

UNC-CO 21Harris, Joseph19 54.40

25.83 28.57

UTES-UTHale, Griffin20 54.52

26.48 28.04

CU-COMontano, Caden21 54.87

26.17 28.70

CU-COGuthrie, Ben22 54.89

25.67 29.22

CU-COBrown, Quintin23 55.02

26.14 28.88

WSU-UTHarding, Connor24 55.14

25.65 29.49

UNC-CO 21Young, Severn25 55.40

26.44 28.96

UNC-CO 21Ontiveros, Adam26 55.55

26.52 29.03

CSU-COMaclean, Scott27 56.27

26.79 29.48

UTES-UT 18Michaelson, Zac28 56.57

26.94 29.63

USU-UTHoffman, Trevor29 56.80

27.27 29.53

UTES-UTKrebs, Justin30 57.45

27.46 29.99

UTES-UT 22Gomez, Isaac31 57.60

26.98 30.62

CSU-COTang, Sam32 57.95

27.86 30.09

UTES-UT 22Knowles, Jackson33 58.25

28.08 30.17

UNC-CO 21Kortobi, Yusuf34 58.32

27.92 30.40

USU-UTIvers, Miles35 58.41

27.93 30.48

UTES-UT 19Mayer, Alex36 58.51

28.14 30.37

WSU-UTWahlstrom, Brad37 1:00.33

27.74 32.59

UOFO-OR 19Greene, Sam38 1:02.20

28.79 33.41

USU-UTHurst, Grant39 1:02.98

28.95 34.03

UNC-CO 21Muniz, Elan40 1:03.90

29.91 33.99

UTES-UT 18Fracone, Reese41 1:17.60

35.41 42.19

UOFO-OR 22Roland, Ryan--- DQ

28.13 32.19
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#7  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UTES-UT 17Orlando, Lillie1 1:12.49

34.19 38.30

UNC-CO 21Itow, Mika2 1:13.99

35.21 38.78

CU-COWaterman, Hunter3 1:14.25

34.69 39.56

CU-COMajeticova, Lucie4 1:15.09

35.65 39.44

CU-COMajeticova, Iva5 1:16.42

36.29 40.13

UOFO-OR 21Herzog, Adrienne6 1:17.75

36.74 41.01

CU-COBurrow, Christie7 1:17.82

36.06 41.76

UTES-UT 19Deschine, Naomi8 1:18.97

37.10 41.87

CSU-COTaylor, Alex9 1:19.59

38.08 41.51

CU-COMulter, Alexandra10 1:20.98

39.71 41.27

CSU-COSolis, Sarah11 1:21.04

38.07 42.97

UTES-UT 19Morgan, Erin12 1:21.10

38.34 42.76

UTES-UT 18Polansky, Cam13 1:21.74

37.57 44.17

UTES-UT 18Diehl, Cali14 1:22.59

38.07 44.52

CSU-COTesta, Natasha15 1:24.46

40.45 44.01

CSU-COKemp, Kristin16 1:26.37

UTES-UT 18Hannah, Sophie17 1:27.83

42.30 45.53

WSU-UTRamirez, Jazmin18 1:32.86

43.69 49.17

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNC-CO 21Shupe, Elliot1 59.80

28.46 31.34

CSU-COMatthews, Owen2 1:01.76

29.18 32.58

CU-COMorris, Benjamin3 1:02.19

29.17 33.02

UTES-UT 20Skorut, Nick4 1:03.91

30.27 33.64

UTES-UT 21Morgan, Connor5 1:04.25

29.80 34.45

UOFO-OR 18Lupoli, Rawlins6 1:04.35

30.21 34.14

CU-COTroxler, Alexander7 1:05.00

30.28 34.72

CU-COLenneman, Matt8 1:05.16

30.52 34.64

USU-UTCrosby, Natale9 1:05.21

30.19 35.02

CU-CONguyen, Austin10 1:05.32

30.17 35.15

UTES-UTThomas, Nolan11 1:06.32

31.21 35.11

UTES-UT 18Truong, Kevin12 1:09.62

32.47 37.15

UTES-UT 18Michaelson, Zac13 1:09.94

32.24 37.70

UOFO-OR 18Sloan, Silas14 1:10.74

33.60 37.14

CU-COJeseritz, Andrew15 1:12.67

33.45 39.22

UOFO-OR 18Lupoli, Rowland16 1:13.38

33.35 40.03

UTES-UT 25Foote, Markus17 1:14.18

34.74 39.44

UTES-UT 20Bore, David18 1:31.89

42.26 49.63

UTES-UT 18Fracone, Reese19 1:43.22

46.80 56.42

 
#9  Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UTES-UT 18Barnes, Alina1 5:16.96

34.05 41.93 42.8242.18

43.05 43.33 35.38 34.22

UTES-UTBetts, Chloe2 5:57.52

40.20 49.13 43.8644.04

50.10 51.27 40.35 38.57

 
#10  Men 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNC-CO 21Leigh, Nathan1 4:26.56

26.49 29.89 34.5535.62

37.00 37.36 33.78 31.87

UTES-UT 19Kang, Eliot2 4:41.42

28.18 32.45 37.6137.29

41.06 40.66 32.93 31.24

CU-CONguyen, Austin3 4:45.12

28.50 33.17 36.7437.73

38.03 40.78 35.51 34.66

UTES-UT 18Boer, Johan4 4:54.48

29.90 34.60 37.1137.79

43.91 45.59 33.89 31.69

UTES-UT 21Whisenant, Josh5 4:54.81

30.90 35.08 37.4439.31

44.07 42.30 33.90 31.81

UTES-UT 27Weber, Jan6 5:19.77

33.30 39.88 40.9441.35

48.22 47.66 34.74 33.68

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNC-CO 21Burks, Mary1 1:04.10

31.34 32.76

CU-COLewis, Alex2 1:05.72

31.50 34.22

UTES-UT 18Diehl, Cali3 1:06.50

32.62 33.88

CSU-COHattendorf, Jenna4 1:08.28

32.66 35.62

USU-UTRapier, Tara5 1:08.43

33.19 35.24

UTES-UT 18Smith-Williams, Kendall6 1:08.74

33.04 35.70

USU-UTAstle, Kelsey7 1:09.71

34.26 35.45

CU-COMcHugh, Maggie8 1:10.03

33.86 36.17

UNC-CO 21Sanchez, Emily9 1:10.80

34.30 36.50

UTES-UT 19Bagge, Sam10 1:10.83

34.31 36.52

USU-UTSlater, Amber11 1:11.45

34.34 37.11

CSU-CODyer, Meg12 1:11.63

35.14 36.49

UTES-UT 18Belcher, Caitlyn13 1:12.06

35.38 36.68

UNC-CO 21Urban, Rebekah14 1:12.24

35.32 36.92

CU-CODukes, Julia15 1:12.77

34.29 38.48

CSU-COMcAndrews, Sydney16 1:12.94

34.46 38.48

CU-CORedmond, Mason*17 1:12.99

35.32 37.67

CU-COGreenhut, Izzy*17 1:12.99

35.54 37.45

UTES-UT 20Miller, Sara19 1:13.16

34.75 38.41

UTES-UT 18Keyes, Taylor20 1:13.34

35.04 38.30

UTES-UT 18Goh, Bella21 1:15.21

35.07 40.14

UNC-CO 21Stark, Makayla22 1:15.83

36.47 39.36

UNC-CO 21Mariucci, Taylor23 1:16.24

37.38 38.86

UTES-UT 19Hill, Erica24 1:16.89

37.91 38.98

UOFO-OR 19Hobbs, Lauren25 1:18.70

38.10 40.60

UTES-UTRichards, Lindsay26 1:50.21

53.63 56.58

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UTES-UT 20Skorut, Nick1 54.22

25.91 28.31

UTES-UT 21Morgan, Connor2 54.23

26.57 27.66
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(#12  Men 100 Yard Back)

USU-UTHuff, Alec3 54.79

26.48 28.31

CU-CODaugherty, Eric4 55.51

26.47 29.04

UOFO-OR 18Orr, Jason5 58.18

28.26 29.92

UTES-UT 18Boer, Johan6 59.26

29.00 30.26

CSU-COSabel, Colton7 1:00.84

29.27 31.57

CU-COButters, Sean8 1:01.02

29.63 31.39

UTES-UTHale, Griffin9 1:01.37

30.01 31.36

CU-COBrown, Quintin10 1:02.31

30.27 32.04

UTES-UTKrebs, Justin11 1:03.60

30.51 33.09

UTES-UT 18Michaelson, Zac12 1:06.61

31.89 34.72

UNC-CO 21Ontiveros, Adam13 1:07.51

33.12 34.39

WSU-UTWahlstrom, Brad14 1:09.92

33.52 36.40

UOFO-OR 22Roland, Ryan15 1:11.21

34.65 36.56

UNC-CO 21Kortobi, Yusuf16 1:18.52

37.72 40.80

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CU-COMcHugh, Maggie1 1:03.84

29.59 34.25

CU-COBurrow, Christie2 1:04.41

29.94 34.47

CSU-COFischer, Beatrice3 1:05.42

31.30 34.12

UTES-UT 18Davis, Morgan4 1:05.63

30.06 35.57

CSU-COTesta, Natasha5 1:07.75

31.57 36.18

UTES-UT 18Griffin, Aleah6 1:08.04

31.25 36.79

UOFO-OR 18Yuswardy, Kaythlin7 1:08.41

31.00 37.41

CU-COWeygandt, Jennifer8 1:08.92

32.51 36.41

CSU-COPantlin, Lara9 1:10.10

33.23 36.87

CSU-COKemp, Kristin10 1:12.17

33.73 38.44

UOFO-OR 18Thomas, Brielle11 1:13.60

33.46 40.14

CU-COAlgarate-Carter, Sara12 1:14.62

34.35 40.27

UOFO-OR 19Tong, Madeline13 1:15.62

35.60 40.02

 
#14  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UTES-UT 20Shved, Greg1 51.39

24.10 27.29

USU-UTNewman, David2 51.58

24.34 27.24

UNC-CO 21Johnson, Connor3 54.10

25.24 28.86

UTES-UT 20Wagner, John4 54.59

25.35 29.24

UTES-UT 18Trent, Harrison5 54.81

25.70 29.11

CU-COMorris, Benjamin6 55.49

25.59 29.90

CU-COBenke, Evan7 57.80

26.80 31.00

UNC-CO 21Young, Severn8 59.04

27.20 31.84

USU-UTHowell, Jayden9 59.30

27.45 31.85

CU-COShobe, Austin10 59.66

26.93 32.73

CU-CONguyen, Austin11 1:00.10

27.73 32.37

UOFO-OR 21Bontz, Cooper12 1:00.50

28.24 32.26

UOFO-OR 18Lupoli, Rowland13 1:00.68

28.58 32.10

CU-COAllan, Greg14 1:01.65

28.96 32.69

UTES-UT 25Foote, Markus15 1:03.82

29.23 34.59

UOFO-OR 18Sloan, Silas16 1:07.59

31.52 36.07

WSU-UTHarding, Connor17 1:08.20

27.62 40.58

CSU-COSchissler, Adrien18 1:13.29

32.68 40.61

 
#15  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USU-UTYoung, Lindsey1 2:23.61

30.79 35.82 32.8744.13

UTES-UT 17Orlando, Lillie2 2:26.03

31.98 38.20 34.8640.99

CU-COBrand, Cassidy3 2:29.85

32.12 39.79 35.7142.23

USU-UTJensen, Danielle4 2:32.85

32.48 38.48 37.1944.70

UOFO-OR 18Westlake, Claire5 2:34.12

30.68 39.04 35.9748.43

CSU-CODyer, Meg6 2:34.70

33.14 39.17 33.8348.56

UOFO-OR 21Herzog, Adrienne7 2:36.12

34.73 39.82 37.2244.35

CSU-COTaylor, Alex8 2:36.26

34.74 40.12 36.8944.51

CSU-COCollins, Madeline9 2:36.95

33.76 40.02 36.9746.20

UTES-UT 18Polansky, Cam10 2:37.94

33.91 41.26 37.7944.98

UTES-UT 19Morgan, Erin11 2:39.52

33.48 40.57 39.3346.14

UNC-CO 21Urban, Rebekah12 2:43.15

34.41 39.89 38.6850.17

UOFO-OR 19Tong, Madeline13 2:46.15

35.28 43.25 38.4549.17

 
#16  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNC-CO 21Shupe, Elliot1 2:05.99

27.06 32.83 30.6235.48

UTES-UT 21Raber, Sam S2 2:06.05

25.02 32.83 31.2336.97

CU-COKondratenko, Maxim3 2:07.96

26.89 31.82 30.2539.00

CU-COLenneman, Matt4 2:08.51

26.95 32.32 30.6338.61

UOFO-OR 18Lupoli, Rawlins5 2:15.85

27.76 35.62 33.8038.67

UTES-UT 18Boer, Johan6 2:16.25

27.47 33.10 31.0944.59

CSU-COMaclean, Scott7 2:16.45

28.42 34.79 33.0940.15

USU-UTHoffman, Trevor8 2:20.47

30.14 36.04 33.2441.05

UTES-UT 20Zhang, Gordon9 2:21.89

28.89 36.24 35.1241.64

UTES-UTThomas, Nolan10 2:22.19

30.00 38.89 33.9739.33

UTES-UT 27Weber, Jan11 2:27.44

31.36 37.53 32.6045.95

UTES-UT 22Hodgson, Kase12 2:38.32

33.55 38.99 40.1845.60

UNC-CO 21Muniz, Elan13 2:42.49

30.23 43.51 39.4449.31

 
#17  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUTES-UT1 1:46.34

Griffin, Aleah 18 Orlando, Lillie 17

Barnes, Alina 18 Randolph, Charlotte 17

25.87 25.65

ACU-CO2 1:46.87

27.44 26.05 25.6827.70

AUNC-CO3 1:47.56

26.95 26.93 25.4028.28

ACSU-CO4 1:49.47

Heistand, Erica Fischer, Beatrice

Wullink, Kate Pantlin, Lara

27.60 27.25 25.7328.89
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BUTES-UT5 1:50.95

Bagge, Sam 19 Goh, Bella 18

Feliciano, Hope 20 Smith-Williams, Kendall 18

27.59 27.61 28.4327.32

AUSU-UT6 1:52.45

Mortensen, Emily Slater, Amber

Astle, Kelsey Young, Lindsey

28.32 29.09 37.1517.89

BCU-CO*7 1:52.58

28.81 28.54 26.7728.46

AUOFO-OR*7 1:52.58

Orr, Lindsey 20 Yuswardy, Kaythlin 18

Thomas, Brielle 18 Westlake, Claire 18

28.99 28.76 27.2627.57

CUTES-UT9 1:55.36

Foulks, Anna 18 Keyes, Taylor 18

Belcher, Caitlyn 18 Diehl, Cali 18

27.68 28.79 28.8230.07

DUTES-UT10 1:55.66

Miller, Sara 20 Sur, Emily

Polansky, Cam 18 Deschine, Naomi 19

31.33 26.55 28.7729.01

BCSU-CO11 1:56.25

Testa, Natasha Flores, Claudia

Dyer, Meg Taylor, Alex

29.52 28.40 28.2530.08

CCSU-CO12 1:57.68

McAndrews, Sydney Solis, Sarah

Collins, Madeline Roberts, Emily

29.04 28.83 28.2431.57

EUTES-UT13 2:01.88

Park, Bryanna 18 Hensley, Taryn 18

Stewart, Kayla Cantwell, Devon

28.55 30.05 28.6434.64

BUOFO-OR14 2:01.97

Boguslawski, Lenka 21 Herzog, Adrienne 21

Hobbs, Lauren 19 Brush, Eden 21

28.93 30.92 28.1134.01

BUNC-CO15 2:03.93

31.65 31.29 30.3930.60

 
#18  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACU-CO1 1:29.27

22.54 23.42 21.4021.91

AUTES-UT2 1:29.73

Trent, Harrison 18 Morgan, Connor 21

Shved, Greg 20 Skorut, Nick 20

22.90 22.57 21.7422.52

AUSU-UT3 1:32.93

Newman, David Huff, Alec

Crosby, Natale Howell, Jayden

22.12 23.36 23.9523.50

AUNC-CO4 1:33.24

24.82 24.25 22.2821.89

BUTES-UT5 1:33.94

Kang, Eliot 19 Wagner, John 20

Boer, Johan 18 Raber, Sam S 21

23.81 23.11 22.8224.20

BCU-CO6 1:34.00

24.36 23.65 22.7223.27

ACSU-CO7 1:34.77

Prendergast, Justin Sabel, Colton

Matthews, Owen Sweet, Tyler

24.61 24.13 22.0124.02

CUTES-UT8 1:38.44

Fordham, Cole 20 Michaelson, Zac 18

Truong, Kevin 18 Whisenant, Josh 21

23.60 25.23 24.2925.32

BUSU-UT9 1:43.42

Johns, Jacob Ivers, Miles

Hurst, Grant Hoffman, Trevor

24.12 25.81 26.6126.88

BCSU-CO10 1:43.49

Delbrueck, William Schissler, Adrien

Tang, Sam Maclean, Scott

24.06 26.46 27.1725.80

DUTES-UT11 1:43.60

Hale, Griffin Gomez, Isaac 22

Krebs, Justin Zhang, Gordon 20

25.10 25.59 26.0526.86

EUTES-UT12 1:44.15

Knowles, Jackson 22 Weber, Jan 27

Hodgson, Kase 22 Foote, Markus 25

26.68 25.70 24.9226.85

BUNC-CO13 1:45.17

26.16 28.26 24.6326.12

AUOFO-OR14 1:45.79

Roland, Ryan 22 Greene, Sam 19

Bontz, Cooper 21 Orr, Jason 18

28.15 27.99 23.6925.96

FUTES-UT15 1:49.64

Mayer, Alex 19 Bore, David 20

Thomas, Nolan Fracone, Reese 18

24.20 28.23 31.6025.61

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 18

1. U of U Club Swim & Dive 474

2. CU Club Swim & Dive 323

3. Colorado Sate Swim and Dive 244

4. University of Northern CO Swim 175

5. University of Oregon Club Swim 122

6. Utah State University 118

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 18

1. U of U Club Swim & Dive 592

2. CU Club Swim & Dive 371.5

3. University of Northern CO Swim 219.5

4. Colorado Sate Swim and Dive 130

5. Utah State University 129

6. University of Oregon Club Swim 121

7. Weber State University 3
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#19  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACU-CO1 1:57.22

30.20 32.96 25.5028.56

AUTES-UT2 1:57.74

Davis, Morgan 18 Orlando, Lillie 17

Barnes, Alina 18 Griffin, Aleah 18

31.44 32.08 25.4528.77

AUNC-CO3 1:59.35

29.97 33.48 25.0730.83

AUSU-UT4 2:04.32

Rapier, Tara Jensen, Danielle

Mortensen, Emily Buckley, Kate

31.89 35.59 25.2331.61

BCU-CO5 2:04.71

32.52 35.91 27.0129.27

AUOFO-OR6 2:04.98

Westlake, Claire 18 Herzog, Adrienne 21

Brush, Eden 21 Thomas, Brielle 18

32.46 35.96 27.3129.25

BCSU-CO7 2:06.36

Taylor, Alex Solis, Sarah

Fischer, Beatrice Dyer, Meg

33.38 35.01 28.6229.35

ACSU-CO8 2:06.93

Hattendorf, Jenna Wullink, Kate

Pantlin, Lara Heistand, Erica

32.13 38.43 26.2830.09

BUTES-UT9 2:07.09

Goh, Bella 18 Morgan, Erin 19

Feliciano, Hope 20 Randolph, Charlotte 17

32.54 36.63 27.3330.59

CUTES-UT10 2:08.71

Diehl, Cali 18 Hall, Jessica 18

Foulks, Anna 18 Bagge, Sam 19

31.28 39.53 26.9830.92

DUTES-UT11 2:11.64

Smith-Williams, Kendall 18 Deschine, Naomi 19

Belcher, Caitlyn 18 Keyes, Taylor 18

34.13 35.71 28.9932.81

CCSU-CO12 2:13.04

Collins, Madeline Roberts, Emily

Flores, Claudia McAndrews, Sydney

34.45 39.55 28.0530.99

BUOFO-OR13 2:13.54

Hobbs, Lauren 19 Yuswardy, Kaythlin 18

Boguslawski, Lenka 21 Orr, Lindsey 20

27.8231.64

EUTES-UT14 2:14.07

Stallings, Alex 18 Hannah, Sophie 18

Sur, Emily Hill, Erica 19

34.44 40.87 29.5729.19

BUNC-CO15 2:21.12

35.94 43.82 29.5831.78

FUTES-UT16 2:21.75

Hensley, Taryn 18 Green, Gabby 19

Polansky, Cam 18 Stewart, Kayla

33.28 43.46 33.2331.78

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUTES-UT1 1:37.07

Skorut, Nick 20 Raber, Sam S 21

Shved, Greg 20 Trent, Harrison 18

23.81 29.02 21.5722.67

ACU-CO2 1:40.27

25.49 28.98 22.2223.58

AUNC-CO3 1:43.04

25.67 27.20 24.0326.14

ACSU-CO4 1:43.92

Sabel, Colton Matthews, Owen

Delbrueck, William Sweet, Tyler

27.69 28.46 23.4624.31

BCU-CO5 1:43.97

25.79 29.14 22.7526.29

BUTES-UT6 1:44.57

Morgan, Connor 21 Michaelson, Zac 18

Kang, Eliot 19 Boer, Johan 18

25.36 30.79 23.4424.98

AUOFO-OR7 1:46.78

Orr, Jason 18 Lupoli, Rawlins 18

Sloan, Silas 18 Lupoli, Rowland 18

26.71 28.68 22.6328.76

CUTES-UT8 1:50.44

Hale, Griffin Swanson, Jack

Zhang, Gordon 20 Mayer, Alex 19

27.60 30.82 24.0627.96

EUTES-UT9 1:53.01

Foote, Markus 25 Thomas, Nolan

Knowles, Jackson 22 Hodgson, Kase 22

29.15 29.66 25.7528.45

DUTES-UT10 1:53.04

Krebs, Justin Truong, Kevin 18

Weber, Jan 27 Gomez, Isaac 22

28.95 30.88 25.0828.13

BUNC-CO11 1:58.90

30.49 34.25 25.4528.71

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CU-COBurrow, Christie1 2:26.17

32.98 36.77 37.5138.91

CSU-COTesta, Natasha2 2:47.66

37.44 43.74 44.3442.14

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USU-UTNewman, David1 2:00.78

25.40 30.35 33.8231.21

UTES-UT 20Wagner, John2 2:03.97

27.33 30.99 33.3932.26

CU-CONguyen, Austin3 2:13.99

29.34 33.41 35.8435.40

 
#23  Women 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UTES-UT 17Orlando, Lillie1 32.52

CU-COWaterman, Hunter2 33.38

CU-COMajeticova, Lucie3 33.52

CU-COMajeticova, Iva4 35.77

CSU-COSolis, Sarah5 36.10

UTES-UT 18Diehl, Cali6 36.14

UOFO-OR 21Herzog, Adrienne7 36.30

CSU-COTaylor, Alex8 36.68

CU-COBrand, Cassidy9 36.97

UTES-UT 19Deschine, Naomi10 37.20

UTES-UT 18Polansky, Cam11 37.66

CU-COFriedel, Madison12 39.46

CSU-CORoberts, Emily13 40.87

UTES-UT 19Hill, Erica14 41.26

CSU-COHattendorf, Jenna15 41.65

WSU-UTRamirez, Jazmin16 41.79

UOFO-OR 19Hobbs, Lauren17 45.16

UNC-CO 21Woloson, Isabelle18 1:08.83

 
#24  Men 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSU-COMatthews, Owen1 27.41

UNC-CO 21Shupe, Elliot2 27.59

UTES-UT 20Shved, Greg3 28.13

CU-COMorris, Benjamin4 28.50

UOFO-OR 18Lupoli, Rawlins5 29.11

CU-COTroxler, Alexander6 29.29

CSU-COPrendergast, Justin7 29.71

CU-COLenneman, Matt8 29.79

UTES-UTThomas, Nolan9 30.38

USU-UTCrosby, Natale10 30.47

UTES-UT 19Kang, Eliot11 30.49

USU-UTHuff, Alec12 30.50

UTES-UT 18Michaelson, Zac13 30.66

CU-COAllan, Greg14 30.70

UTES-UT 18Truong, Kevin15 30.99

CSU-COMaclean, Scott16 31.95

CU-COJeseritz, Andrew17 32.30

UOFO-OR 18Sloan, Silas18 33.18

UTES-UT 20Bore, David19 40.41

 
#25  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UTES-UT 18Davis, Morgan1 2:27.56

34.46 37.23 37.7838.09

UTES-UT 18Barnes, Alina2 2:27.71

35.85 38.27 35.7837.81

UTES-UTBetts, Chloe3 2:33.46

35.28 39.00 39.2439.94

CSU-COTaylor, Alex4 2:34.41

37.53 39.16 38.4339.29

UTES-UT 18Belcher, Caitlyn5 2:34.62

37.57 39.38 38.0339.64

UTES-UT 19Morgan, Erin6 2:40.60

37.25 40.48 41.4641.41
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#26  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UTES-UT 21Morgan, Connor1 2:02.39

27.89 30.19 32.3631.95

UTES-UTHale, Griffin2 2:04.99

29.17 30.92 33.0331.87

UTES-UT 18Boer, Johan3 2:06.43

29.29 31.57 32.6632.91

CU-COChudacoff, Jalen4 2:09.15

29.77 32.24 33.2433.90

CU-COButters, Sean5 2:13.61

30.48 33.39 34.9834.76

CSU-COSabel, Colton6 2:17.92

30.66 33.59 37.5336.14

USU-UTIvers, Miles7 2:24.21

31.72 35.67 38.6538.17

 
#27  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNC-CO 21Coonts, Madison1 25.65

UTES-UT 18Griffin, Aleah2 25.93

CU-COWaterman, Hunter3 26.14

CSU-COPantlin, Lara4 26.43

UOFO-OR 18Westlake, Claire5 26.61

UNC-CO 21Burks, Mary6 26.63

CU-COLewis, Alex7 26.69

UTES-UTSur, Emily8 26.73

CU-COMcHugh, Maggie9 26.92

UTES-UT 20Feliciano, Hope10 27.15

UTES-UT 17Randolph, Charlotte11 27.17

UTES-UT 19Bagge, Sam12 27.34

CU-COWeygandt, Jennifer13 27.53

USU-UTBuckley, Kate14 27.65

UTES-UT 18Goh, Bella15 27.83

UTES-UT 18Foulks, Anna16 27.89

USU-UTMortensen, Emily17 28.02

UTES-UT 18Hall, Jessica18 28.04

USU-UTAstle, Kelsey19 28.15

CU-COEckstein, Madison20 28.19

UTES-UT 18Keyes, Taylor21 28.21

UOFO-OR 18Thomas, Brielle22 28.24

UOFO-OR 20Orr, Lindsey23 28.63

UOFO-OR 21Boguslawski, Lenka24 28.72

UTES-UT 18Hensley, Taryn25 28.75

CU-COMulter, Alexandra26 28.77

UOFO-OR 18Yuswardy, Kaythlin27 28.83

CU-COSheanin, Kami28 28.96

UNC-CO 21Sanchez, Emily29 29.19

USU-UTRapier, Tara30 29.35

UTES-UT 18Hannah, Sophie31 29.61

UTES-UTBetts, Chloe32 29.67

CSU-COHattendorf, Jenna33 29.93

CU-COFriedel, Madison34 30.26

UNC-CO 21Mariucci, Taylor35 30.29

UTES-UT 18Stallings, Alex36 30.38

USU-UTDay, Madison37 30.52

UTES-UT 19Heinig, Julie38 30.81

UTES-UT 18Hatch, Bailey39 30.85

UTES-UT 20Miller, Sara40 31.01

UNC-CO 21Line, Jessica41 31.48

CSU-COKemp, Kristin42 31.60

UNC-CO 21Stark, Makayla43 31.89

WSU-UTRamirez, Jazmin44 32.53

UNC-CO 21Barsick, Brianna45 33.52

UTES-UTJohnson, Abii46 33.87

UNC-CO 21Moreau, Audrey47 33.98

UTES-UTStewart, Kayla48 35.63

UNC-CO 21Woloson, Isabelle49 55.12

 
#28  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UTES-UT 20Skorut, Nick1 21.95

USU-UTNewman, David2 22.15

CU-COJang, Joseph3 22.26

UNC-CO 21Shupe, Elliot4 22.38

UTES-UT 18Trent, Harrison5 22.54

UNC-CO 21Leigh, Nathan6 22.70

CU-COBenke, Evan7 22.74

CSU-COSweet, Tyler8 23.00

CU-COGuthrie, Ben9 23.08

UOFO-OR 18Lupoli, Rowland10 23.12

UTES-UT 19Kang, Eliot11 23.31

UOFO-OR 18Orr, Jason12 23.51

UTES-UT 20Fordham, Cole13 23.74

CSU-COPrendergast, Justin14 23.91

CSU-CODelbrueck, William15 24.20

CU-COLawson, Matthew*16 24.42

UTES-UT 19Mayer, Alex*16 24.42

UNC-CO 21Harris, Joseph18 24.48

CU-COMontano, Caden19 24.49

WSU-UTHarding, Connor20 24.60

CU-COThomson, Chris21 24.64

CU-COTroxler, Alexander22 24.87

UNC-CO 21Ontiveros, Adam23 25.26

UNC-CO 21Hollin, Joshua24 25.83

UTES-UT 22Gomez, Isaac25 25.84

UOFO-OR 21Bontz, Cooper26 25.94

UNC-CO 21Kortobi, Yusuf27 25.96

CU-COJeseritz, Andrew28 26.13

CSU-COTang, Sam*29 26.26

WSU-UTWahlstrom, Brad*29 26.26

UTES-UT 22Hodgson, Kase31 26.30

UOFO-OR 19Greene, Sam32 26.77

UOFO-OR 22Roland, Ryan33 27.04

CSU-COSchissler, Adrien34 27.13

USU-UTHurst, Grant35 27.40

UNC-CO 21Muniz, Elan36 28.66

CU-COZakhem, Mark37 30.88

 
#29  Women 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNC-CO 21Itow, Mika1 1:06.83

31.93 34.90

UTES-UT 18Diehl, Cali2 1:07.92

30.94 36.98

UTES-UTSur, Emily3 1:08.58

31.97 36.61

UTES-UT 18Davis, Morgan4 1:08.67

30.75 37.92

CU-COBurrow, Christie5 1:09.28

32.02 37.26

USU-UTJensen, Danielle6 1:10.15

32.81 37.34

UTES-UT 18Polansky, Cam7 1:11.54

33.39 38.15

CSU-COTaylor, Alex8 1:11.55

33.86 37.69

UOFO-OR 18Westlake, Claire9 1:11.71

35.05 36.66

CU-COWeygandt, Jennifer10 1:11.86

32.75 39.11

CU-COGuthrie, Alex11 1:12.14

33.55 38.59

UTES-UT 19Morgan, Erin12 1:12.25

32.72 39.53

CSU-COFlores, Claudia13 1:12.27

33.02 39.25

UNC-CO 21Urban, Rebekah14 1:12.58

32.16 40.42

UNC-CO 21Sanchez, Emily15 1:12.81

33.74 39.07

CSU-COCollins, Madeline16 1:13.06

33.45 39.61

UOFO-OR 21Brush, Eden17 1:13.17

32.78 40.39

CSU-CODyer, Meg18 1:13.38

33.54 39.84

CU-COGreenhut, Izzy19 1:13.67

33.64 40.03

CSU-COMcAndrews, Sydney20 1:14.13

34.19 39.94

UTES-UT 19Deschine, Naomi21 1:14.50

35.35 39.15

CU-CODukes, Julia22 1:17.55

34.21 43.34

CSU-COKemp, Kristin23 1:18.17

36.68 41.49

CSU-COTesta, Natasha24 1:18.80

35.70 43.10

UNC-CO 21Line, Jessica25 1:22.34

36.86 45.48

UNC-CO 21Moreau, Audrey26 1:25.84

39.89 45.95

 
#30  Men 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNC-CO 21Shupe, Elliot1 55.40

26.05 29.35

UNC-CO 21Johnson, Connor2 55.58

24.84 30.74

CU-COKondratenko, Maxim3 56.42

25.88 30.54
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UTES-UT 21Morgan, Connor4 56.82

26.12 30.70

CU-COMorris, Benjamin5 56.98

26.84 30.14

CU-COLenneman, Matt6 58.36

27.17 31.19

UTES-UT 21Raber, Sam S7 58.39

26.98 31.41

CU-COAllan, Greg8 59.43

27.40 32.03

UTES-UT 20Shved, Greg9 59.89

27.38 32.51

UOFO-OR 18Lupoli, Rawlins10 1:00.01

27.62 32.39

UOFO-OR 18Orr, Jason11 1:01.72

27.39 34.33

UOFO-OR 18Lupoli, Rowland12 1:01.79

29.94 31.85

UTES-UT 18Boer, Johan13 1:01.80

27.60 34.20

UTES-UTThomas, Nolan14 1:02.20

29.66 32.54

UTES-UT 18Michaelson, Zac15 1:03.80

29.55 34.25

UOFO-OR 21Bontz, Cooper16 1:03.97

29.38 34.59

UTES-UT 25Foote, Markus17 1:04.13

28.64 35.49

UTES-UT 20Zhang, Gordon18 1:04.30

30.05 34.25

UTES-UTHale, Griffin19 1:04.72

30.10 34.62

UTES-UTKrebs, Justin20 1:04.87

29.48 35.39

UTES-UT 22Gomez, Isaac21 1:08.33

30.08 38.25

UOFO-OR 18Sloan, Silas22 1:08.47

33.01 35.46

USU-UTIvers, Miles23 1:08.97

30.11 38.86

WSU-UTWahlstrom, Brad24 1:09.94

31.94 38.00

UOFO-OR 22Roland, Ryan25 1:12.77

33.27 39.50

UTES-UT 20Bore, David26 1:16.57

32.33 44.24

 
#31  Women 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UTES-UT 17Orlando, Lillie1 29.00

CU-COMcHugh, Maggie2 29.06

CU-COBurrow, Christie3 29.37

CSU-COTesta, Natasha4 29.43

CSU-COFischer, Beatrice5 29.48

UNC-CO 21Coonts, Madison6 29.51

UTES-UTSur, Emily7 29.61

UOFO-OR 18Yuswardy, Kaythlin8 29.64

USU-UTMortensen, Emily9 30.19

UTES-UT 18Griffin, Aleah10 30.43

CU-COEckstein, Madison11 30.46

UOFO-OR 21Brush, Eden12 30.81

UTES-UT 18Foulks, Anna13 30.94

UTES-UT 18Goh, Bella14 30.98

CSU-COPantlin, Lara15 31.19

CU-COMajeticova, Iva16 31.63

CSU-COFlores, Claudia17 31.77

UOFO-OR 18Thomas, Brielle18 31.81

UNC-CO 21Urban, Rebekah19 32.13

CSU-CODyer, Meg*20 32.18

CU-COMajeticova, Lucie*20 32.18

UOFO-OR 21Boguslawski, Lenka22 32.31

CU-COAlgarate-Carter, Sara23 32.61

USU-UTDay, Madison24 33.67

UNC-CO 21Line, Jessica25 34.34

CSU-COKemp, Kristin26 34.72

UNC-CO 21Barsick, Brianna27 42.46

 
#32  Men 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UTES-UT 20Shved, Greg1 23.58

UTES-UT 20Skorut, Nick2 24.18

CSU-COSweet, Tyler3 24.54

UNC-CO 21Leigh, Nathan4 24.66

UTES-UT 20Wagner, John5 24.91

USU-UTHuff, Alec6 26.20

UOFO-OR 21Bontz, Cooper*7 26.94

CU-COThomson, Chris*7 26.94

WSU-UTHarding, Connor9 27.13

CSU-COMaclean, Scott10 27.26

UNC-CO 21Hollin, Joshua11 27.50

UTES-UT 22Knowles, Jackson12 27.99

UTES-UT 25Foote, Markus13 28.09

UTES-UT 22Gomez, Isaac14 28.38

UNC-CO 21Muniz, Elan15 29.80

UOFO-OR 19Greene, Sam16 31.35

 
#33  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USU-UTYoung, Lindsey1 2:04.19

27.93 31.42 32.4232.42

CU-COLewis, Alex2 2:09.41

29.35 32.65 33.4034.01

CSU-COPantlin, Lara3 2:09.43

29.83 32.66 33.1333.81

CU-COBrand, Cassidy4 2:09.68

29.37 32.84 33.6333.84

UNC-CO 21Burks, Mary5 2:11.99

30.00 33.58 33.5834.83

CSU-COHeistand, Erica6 2:13.55

30.45 33.58 34.2635.26

UTES-UT 18Keyes, Taylor7 2:14.95

30.76 34.59 34.3935.21

UTES-UT 18Smith-Williams, Kendall8 2:15.17

31.45 34.44 34.1635.12

UNC-CO 21Sanchez, Emily9 2:15.22

31.41 33.91 34.8635.04

UTES-UT 19Bagge, Sam10 2:16.60

32.57 36.09 34.7133.23

UOFO-OR 19Tong, Madeline11 2:18.91

32.77 35.19 35.5235.43

CSU-COFischer, Beatrice12 2:19.18

32.14 35.36 35.4036.28

CU-COMulter, Alexandra13 2:20.83

32.20 35.88 36.5636.19

CSU-COCollins, Madeline14 2:21.56

31.93 36.33 36.1537.15

UTES-UT 20Feliciano, Hope15 2:21.66

32.63 36.10 36.4536.48

CSU-COFlores, Claudia16 2:22.54

32.21 36.48 36.7437.11

UOFO-OR 18Yuswardy, Kaythlin17 2:23.56

32.15 36.58 38.0436.79

UTES-UT 18Hannah, Sophie18 2:26.25

31.87 36.63 39.0338.72

CSU-CORoberts, Emily19 2:28.39

33.99 36.89 39.1138.40

UTES-UT 18Park, Bryanna20 2:33.11

34.04 38.61 39.6740.79

CU-COOldham, Anastasia21 2:33.59

34.24 39.47 38.8241.06

UTES-UT 18Hatch, Bailey22 2:34.87

33.60 38.92 40.0942.26

 
#34  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CU-COCohan, Tyler1 1:45.63

24.60 27.01 26.9727.05

CU-COJang, Joseph2 1:46.57

25.17 26.99 27.3327.08

UTES-UT 18Trent, Harrison3 1:50.33

26.32 28.17 27.6128.23

UTES-UT 21Raber, Sam S4 1:51.60

25.88 28.32 28.7328.67

CU-COBenke, Evan5 1:52.37

25.44 28.31 29.5629.06

UTES-UT 19Kang, Eliot6 1:52.94

25.91 28.81 28.5729.65

CU-COShobe, Austin7 1:56.23

25.85 28.53 31.5930.26

USU-UTHowell, Jayden8 1:57.88

25.90 29.02 32.4230.54

USU-UTCrosby, Natale9 1:58.99

26.69 30.52 30.7331.05

CSU-COSabel, Colton10 2:00.54

27.24 29.89 31.7331.68

CU-COButters, Sean*11 2:00.63

28.13 31.14 30.6230.74

UTES-UTSwanson, Jack*11 2:00.63

27.13 29.78 32.1731.55

UTES-UT 27Weber, Jan13 2:02.99

28.06 31.02 32.0231.89
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CU-COMontano, Caden14 2:03.63

26.60 30.34 33.6133.08

UTES-UT 19Mayer, Alex15 2:03.99

28.72 32.29 29.9533.03

CSU-COMaclean, Scott16 2:04.31

28.48 31.20 32.3932.24

UNC-CO 21Young, Severn17 2:04.86

27.83 31.78 32.2033.05

UNC-CO 21Ontiveros, Adam18 2:05.82

28.58 31.06 33.5932.59

UTES-UT 20Fordham, Cole19 2:07.03

28.61 32.12 34.0532.25

UTES-UT 25Foote, Markus20 2:10.96

29.17 33.61 33.6734.51

WSU-UTHarding, Connor21 2:11.25

26.08 30.21 39.1335.83

UTES-UT 22Hodgson, Kase22 2:12.65

29.34 32.89 34.9035.52

UTES-UT 22Knowles, Jackson23 2:13.88

30.12 32.58 36.0035.18

UNC-CO 21Kortobi, Yusuf24 2:14.25

30.07 32.48 37.0234.68

WSU-UTWahlstrom, Brad25 2:19.73

28.98 32.71 40.4137.63

 
#35  Women 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UTES-UT 18Diehl, Cali1 30.25

USU-UTRapier, Tara2 31.71

UTES-UTBetts, Chloe3 31.87

UTES-UT 18Goh, Bella4 31.96

CU-COEckstein, Madison5 32.10

USU-UTAstle, Kelsey6 32.19

UTES-UT 18Hall, Jessica7 32.24

CSU-COHattendorf, Jenna8 32.35

CU-COWeygandt, Jennifer9 32.37

CU-COMcHugh, Maggie10 32.75

CU-COGreenhut, Izzy11 32.85

UNC-CO 21Urban, Rebekah12 32.86

USU-UTSlater, Amber13 33.09

UTES-UT 20Miller, Sara14 33.24

CU-CORedmond, Mason15 33.59

UOFO-OR 21Brush, Eden16 33.62

CU-CODukes, Julia17 33.74

UTES-UT 18Belcher, Caitlyn18 33.77

UTES-UT 18Hensley, Taryn19 33.97

CU-COSheanin, Kami20 34.01

UTES-UT 18Stallings, Alex21 34.36

CU-COGuthrie, Alex22 34.89

UNC-CO 21Stark, Makayla23 34.90

UNC-CO 21Mariucci, Taylor24 35.95

UOFO-OR 19Hobbs, Lauren25 36.61

UTES-UT 19Hill, Erica26 37.26

UNC-CO 21Woloson, Isabelle27 1:10.38

 
#36  Men 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UTES-UT 20Skorut, Nick1 23.83

UTES-UT 21Morgan, Connor2 25.45

CU-CODaugherty, Eric3 25.48

CU-COKondratenko, Maxim4 25.78

USU-UTHuff, Alec5 26.15

UTES-UT 20Wagner, John6 27.04

CU-COBrown, Quintin7 28.34

UTES-UTKrebs, Justin8 29.08

USU-UTHoffman, Trevor9 29.13

USU-UTIvers, Miles10 30.04

CU-COThomson, Chris11 30.48

UOFO-OR 22Roland, Ryan12 33.19

 
#37  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNC-CO 21Itow, Mika1 2:38.02

35.65 39.89 41.8640.62

CU-COMajeticova, Lucie2 2:44.48

35.37 40.75 44.5943.77

CU-COMajeticova, Iva3 2:44.50

37.30 40.98 43.1643.06

UTES-UT 17Orlando, Lillie4 2:46.45

36.35 42.43 44.1643.51

UTES-UT 18Barnes, Alina5 2:47.64

39.55 43.81 41.2643.02

UOFO-OR 21Herzog, Adrienne6 2:50.32

37.50 42.39 46.2644.17

UTES-UT 19Deschine, Naomi7 2:54.85

40.36 45.68 45.4343.38

 
#38  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNC-CO 21Leigh, Nathan1 2:11.30

29.52 33.85 33.9933.94

CSU-COMatthews, Owen2 2:17.34

30.21 35.08 35.1136.94

CU-CONguyen, Austin3 2:22.79

31.62 35.32 38.5637.29

CU-COLenneman, Matt4 2:25.12

32.52 36.85 38.2737.48

UOFO-OR 18Lupoli, Rawlins5 2:30.38

33.04 37.42 41.4038.52

UTES-UTThomas, Nolan6 2:31.00

33.69 37.80 39.3640.15

UTES-UT 20Zhang, Gordon7 2:35.44

34.35 39.19 40.8041.10

UTES-UT 18Truong, Kevin8 2:39.23

33.72 39.03 43.8342.65

UOFO-OR 18Sloan, Silas9 2:40.29

35.44 40.44 42.1042.31

 
#39  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUTES-UT1 3:53.41

Griffin, Aleah 18 Orlando, Lillie 17

Smith-Williams, Kendall 18 Barnes, Alina 18

27.12 56.28 59.5815.83

29.10 1:00.50 27.01 57.05

ACU-CO2 3:57.59

28.81 59.92 1:01.1529.55

27.91 58.86 26.44 57.66

AUNC-CO3 3:59.33

26.77 57.32 1:01.8229.43

28.54 1:00.22 27.55 59.97

ACSU-CO4 4:03.44

Heistand, Erica Taylor, Alex

Hattendorf, Jenna Pantlin, Lara

28.82 1:00.87 1:02.5329.57

29.66 1:03.80 16.84 56.24

AUSU-UT5 4:04.68

Buckley, Kate Jensen, Danielle

Mortensen, Emily Young, Lindsey

28.96 1:01.10 1:00.6729.21

30.76 1:04.10 28.24 58.81

CUTES-UT6 4:11.21

Goh, Bella 18 Foulks, Anna 18

Keyes, Taylor 18 Diehl, Cali 18

28.87 1:02.03 29.26

30.03 1:04.16

BUTES-UT7 4:11.74

Bagge, Sam 19 Morgan, Erin 19

Feliciano, Hope 20 Hall, Jessica 18

28.71 1:01.09 1:04.8116.43

28.89 1:01.35 30.84 1:04.49

BCU-CO8 4:11.90

29.73 1:01.99 1:04.8330.88

29.28 1:01.23 30.37 1:03.85

AUOFO-OR9 4:23.04

Brush, Eden 21 Tong, Madeline 19

Hobbs, Lauren 19 Yuswardy, Kaythlin 18

30.72 1:04.21 1:03.7330.25

34.60 1:13.36 29.53 1:01.74

DUTES-UT10 4:26.18

Hannah, Sophie 18 Park, Bryanna 18

Belcher, Caitlyn 18 Sur, Emily

31.73 1:06.27 1:09.7332.33

30.63 1:04.48 31.06 1:05.70

BUNC-CO11 4:31.87

31.42 1:05.85 1:09.2033.07

32.88 1:10.29 31.26 1:06.53

 
#40  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACU-CO1 3:14.05

23.41 48.73 48.8923.11

23.31 48.89 22.96 47.54
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AUTES-UT2 3:16.85

Morgan, Connor 21 Kang, Eliot 19

Raber, Sam S 21 Trent, Harrison 18

24.08 49.73 49.8824.23

23.62 49.69 22.63 47.55

AUNC-CO3 3:20.53

23.56 49.19 53.0024.72

23.38 49.59 23.16 48.75

BUTES-UT4 3:22.08

Wagner, John 20 Boer, Johan 18

Skorut, Nick 20 Shved, Greg 20

24.59 51.41 50.9523.67

23.62 49.70 23.34 50.02

AUSU-UT5 3:26.69

Howell, Jayden Huff, Alec

Crosby, Natale Newman, David

24.69 52.14 52.9725.09

25.01 52.37 23.59 49.21

BCU-CO6 3:28.56

25.72 52.88 52.3624.81

24.88 51.90 24.40 51.42

ACSU-CO7 3:36.00

Delbrueck, William Maclean, Scott

Sabel, Colton Sweet, Tyler

25.19 54.17 53.5525.18

27.16 56.99 23.51 51.29

CUTES-UT8 3:39.73

Swanson, Jack Mayer, Alex 19

Zhang, Gordon 20 Hale, Griffin

25.92 54.87 55.9226.33

26.97 57.11 24.60 51.83

BUNC-CO9 3:39.92

25.72 53.34 56.5926.73

26.10 55.79 25.18 54.20

AUOFO-OR10 3:48.71

Bontz, Cooper 21 Greene, Sam 19

Sloan, Silas 18 Lupoli, Rowland 18

26.85 55.16 1:00.2127.95

28.97 1:01.35 24.80 51.99

DUTES-UT11 3:53.97

Weber, Jan 27 Bore, David 20

Knowles, Jackson 22 Foote, Markus 25

27.06 56.06 1:03.9329.76

27.93 1:00.11 24.93 53.87

 
#41  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

UTES-UT 19Chadwick, Kadie1 217.27

CU-COJacobs, Rebecca2 209.55

CU-COTrethaway, Dana3 161.10

CU-COWhelan, Madeleine4 159.22

CU-COMcReynolds, Brianna5 141.45

CU-COBrummet, Natalie6 126.70

 
#42  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

UTES-UTIngrey, Zack1 210.15

USU-UTJohns, Jacob2 158.55

CU-COChudacoff, Jalen3 140.55

 
#43  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

CU-COJacobs, Rebecca1 217.85

CU-COTrethaway, Dana2 173.17

CU-COBrummet, Natalie3 159.45

CU-COWhelan, Madeleine4 155.55

UTES-UT 19Chadwick, Kadie5 147.33

 
#44  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

USU-UTJohns, Jacob1 176.10

UTES-UTIngrey, Zack2 135.67

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 44

1. U of U Club Swim & Dive 1126

2. CU Club Swim & Dive 887

3. Colorado Sate Swim and Dive 504

4. University of Northern CO Swim 374

5. Utah State University 255

6. University of Oregon Club Swim 245

7. Weber State University 1

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 44

1. U of U Club Swim & Dive 1259

2. CU Club Swim & Dive 857

3. University of Northern CO Swim 438.5

4. Utah State University 318

5. Colorado Sate Swim and Dive 294

6. University of Oregon Club Swim 244.5

7. Weber State University 12


